570 Southgate Drive, Guelph, Ontario N1G 4P6
Mailing Address: P.O. Box 1779 Guelph, Ontario, N1H 6Z9
1.800.621.6785 | T 519.822.4381 | www. metalumen.com
Page 1 of 2
FILE NAME: S4WD_PR_SPEC_SHEET_20260115
METALUMEN SPECIFICATION SHEET
HEALUX 4 HC4WD
PERIMETER . DIRECT

Light Level 75
Distribution %
(Down / Up)
Zonal Lumens
(0–90 / 90–180)
Distribution
Curve
M
et
a
B
la
nc
(M
B)
50 574 5.7 100 HC4WD-35K-4-MB-50
100 / 0 3088 / 0
1500
1200
900
600
300
075 790 8.1 97 HC4WD-35K-4-MB-75
100 1090 11.8 93 HC4WD-35K-4-MB-100
Lu
m
a
A
sy
m
m
et
ri
c
(L
A
)
50 525 4.4 118 HC4WD-35K-4-LA-50
100 / 0 3156 / 0
2000
1600
1200
800
400
075 772 6.4 121 HC4WD-35K-4-LA-75
100 1016 8.8 116 HC4WD-35K-4-LA-100
Photometric performance is measured and scaled in accordance with IESNA LM-79.
Metalumen’s light level performance metrics are subject to manufacturers  component tolerances.
10
[0.4]